
Harpeth High School
2013-14 Boys Basketball Contact Sheet

Name Class Parent Dad Cell Mom Cell Dad Email Mom Email

Davis Anderton Senior Eric & Tracey (615) 405-5062 (615) 417-8118 eanderton@bellsouth.net tracey@duncanalarms.com

Will Clayton Senior Zach & Lori (615) 347-7856 (615) 202-6222 tnsquire@comcast.net loclay0908@comcast.net

Beau Johnson Senior Phillip & Allison (615) 429-8252 (615) 479-8252 bbipj@comcast.net allisonj@comcast.net

Nick Jones Senior Dean & Patty (615) 579-7523 (615) 598-0948 deanjones7523@gmail.com patty.jones@us.army.mil

Maison Anderton Junior Eric & Tracey (615) 405-5062 (615) 417-8118 eanderton@bellsouth.net tracey@duncanalarms.com

Cole Beshears Junior Shannon & Diane (615) 838-1702 (615) 336-1839 beshearstony@yahoo.com beshearsdiane@gmail.com

Jett Brinkley Junior Ben & Stacy (615) 587-1649 (615) 587-2013 coachbrinkley1@gmail.com stacy.brinkley@ccstn.org

Aston Hutchison Junior Chevy & Jill (615) 512-9981 (615) 512-9987 chevyh@yahoo.com jill.hutchison@ccstn.org

Alec Perigo Junior Jennifer/Eddie (615) 513-0901 (615) 415-5408 eddieperigo@yahoo.com jennifer.perigo@gmail.com

Austin Williams Junior Allen & Shawna (615) 545-8824 (615) 202-3694 n/a swilliams@howellallen.com

Taylor Barber Soph Trey & Tammy (615) 708-9591 (615) 598-8152 jdb4500@gmail.com tammy.barber@att.net

T.C. Newton Soph Tony & Tammi (615) 815-4431 (615) 815-4429 tamminewton@gmail.com

Houston Hutchison Soph Steve & Kelly (615) 268-0847 (615) 708-7223 RMWCNC@bellsouth.net kelly.hutchison@ccstn.org

Zane Hutton Soph Jimmy & Dawn (615) 943-8776 (615) 973-8553 zzzhutton@bellsouth.net dhutton@first-state.net

Connor Barber Fresh Trey & Tammy (615) 708-9591 (615) 598-8152 jdb4500@gmail.com tammy.barber@att.net

Nathan Bledsoe Fresh Keith & Andrea (615) 337-6406 (615) 945-1032 kbledsoe@aspcompany.com andrea.bledsoe@ccstn.org

Wade Bruce Fresh Dorene (615) 394-2969 (615) 394-2969
She only chks email during week; 

send txt on wknd
dorene.bruce@cbtcc.com

Garrett Cox Fresh Gary & Wendy (615) 708-9205 (615) 500-7577 r.garycox@gmail.com wendymccoolcox@gmail.com

Nick Evatt Fresh Sharon McCain (615) 400-1550 (615) 400-1550 mccain1470@yahoo.com

Drake Fullum Fresh Darryl & Christy (615) 566-6062 (615) 484-9364 esaplumbing@gmail.com fullumcs@gmail.com

Jake Gibbs Fresh (615) 491-2398 (615) 310-8953 jennifermariegibbs@yahoo.com

Perry Gordon Fresh Michelle (615) 830-2614 (615) 589-1883 michellegordon@va.gov

Will Miniat Fresh    (615) 266-6608 (615) 533-0986 rick.miniat@vanderbilt.edu bminiat@gmail.com

Nathan Snell Fresh Mike & Karen (615) 456-9923 (615) 818-9637 mknsnell@comcast.net karen.snell86@gmail.com

Ziggy Fresh

Turners n/a Candy & Larry (615) 289-4797 (615) 952-9937 candy.turner@ccstn.org
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